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Thickness:

Length:
Width:
ltem D:

YK STONE CENTER

WE CUT SURFACES NOT CORNERS

X

Misterio Gold

Slab Details

Quartz
3cm
130"
65"
1164

YK Stone Center

Phone: 303-935-6185 Address: 188 Federal Blvd., Denver, CO 80219

https://ykstonecenter.com



